
Date Time Team Score Team Score Location

Tuesday 3 May 3:40pm TKP LIGHNING STICKS SJR BLUE STICKS TKHS

Tuesday 3 May 4:20pm TKHS

Wednesday 4 May 3:40pm TKP QUICK STICKS PPC MUSTANGS TKHS

Wednesday 4 May 4:20pm KIO KIO HAT TRICKS PPC STAGS TKHS

Date Time Team Score Team Score Location

Tuesday 10 May 3:40pm TKHS

Tuesday 10 May 4:20pm TKP QUICK STICKS KIO KIO HAT TRICKS TKHS

Wednesday 11 May 3:40pm SJR BLUE STICKS PPC STAGS TKHS

Wednesday 11 May 4:20pm PPC MUSTANGS TKP LIGHNING STICKS TKHS

Date Time Team Score Team Score Location

Tuesday 17 May 3:40pm PPC MUSTANGS KIO KIO HAT TRICKS TKHS

Tuesday 17 May 4:20pm KIO KIO HAT TRICKS SJR BLUE STICKS TKHS

Wednesday 18 May 3:40pm SJR BLUE STICKS TKP QUICK STICKS TKHS

Wednesday 18 May 4:20pm TKP LIGHNING STICKS PPC STAGS TKHS

Date Time Team Score Team Score Location

Tuesday 24 May 3:40pm TKHS

Tuesday 24 May 4:20pm KIO KIO HAT TRICKS TKP LIGHNING STICKS TKHS

Wednesday 25 May 3:40pm PPC STAGS TKP QUICK STICKS TKHS

Wednesday 25 May 4:20pm PPC MUSTANGS SJR BLUE STICKS TKHS

Date Time Team Score Team Score Location

Tuesday 31 May 3:40pm TKP LIGHNING STICKS TKP QUICK STICKS TKHS

Tuesday 31 May 4:20pm TKHS

Wednesday 1 June 3:40pm KIO KIO HAT TRICKS SJR BLUE STICKS TKHS

Wednesday 1 June 4:20pm PPC STAGS PPC MUSTANGS TKHS

Date Time Team Score Team Score Location

Tuesday  June 3:40pm TKP LIGHNING STICKS SJR BLUE STICKS TKHS

Tuesday  June 4:20pm TKHS

Wednesday 8 June 3:40pm TKP QUICK STICKS PPC MUSTANGS TKHS

Wednesday 8 June 4:20pm KIO KIO HAT TRICKS PPC STAGS TKHS

Date Time Team Score Team Score Location

Tuesday 14 June 3:40pm TKHS

Tuesday 14 June 4:20pm TKP QUICK STICKS KIO KIO HAT TRICKS TKHS

Wednesday 15 June 3:40pm SJR BLUE STICKS PPC STAGS TKHS

Wednesday 15 June 4:20pm PPC MUSTANGS TKP LIGHNING STICKS TKHS

Date Time Team Score Team Score Location

Tuesday 21 June 3:40pm PPC MUSTANGS KIO KIO HAT TRICKS TKHS

Tuesday 21 June 4:20pm PPC STAGS PPC MUSTANGS TKHS

Wednesday 22 June 3:40pm SJR BLUE STICKS TKP QUICK STICKS TKHS

Wednesday 22 June 4:20pm TKP LIGHNING STICKS PPC STAGS TKHS

Date Time Team Score Team Score Location

Tuesday 28 June 3:40pm TKP LIGHNING STICKS TKP QUICK STICKS TKHS

Tuesday 28 June 4:20pm KIO KIO HAT TRICKS TKP LIGHNING STICKS TKHS

Wednesday 29 June 3:40pm PPC STAGS TKP QUICK STICKS TKHS

Wednesday 29 June 4:20pm PPC MUSTANGS SJR BLUE STICKS TKHS
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